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10
11
12

Ashley Nemits
Emily Chong
Tierny Walsh
Nyah Barlow
Leah Wilkinson
Beatrice Chappell
Georgia Robertson
Beth Roberts

Lily Matthews
Nicola Mason
Lucy Lindley

Lois Blake

PosName

Maya Evans
Maya Croasdaile
Katy Stringer
Megan Harpham
Isabelle Fairhurst
Mia Liddell

Isla Fowler
Jessica Crosby
Isobel Richardson
Harisah Ghafoor
Megan Henshall
IzzyFletcher
Summer Ludlam
Isobel McNerney
Rania Maaranen
MeganTotty
Marni Harris

Tilly Gibbs

Tess Hampshire

PosName

Ruby Bell
Molly Wormald
Amelia Bratt
Lahana Vardy
S Bairstow
Erin Grime
Isobel Nicholls
Eva Butler
Faye Conboy
Ruby Yate
MoMartin
Rebecca Main
Gabrielle Anderson

Caera Bartholomew

Morgan Crussell
Brodie Lee
Maddison Worsnick
Abigail Kerr

Club

Club

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 18th October 2014

PosName

Warringtn
SalfordH A
Sale Harr A
Rotherham A
SalfordH B
ChesterLS
C.Sheffld A
CityYork
Holmfirth
Keighley A
ValeRoyal A
Hallamshr A
C.Sheffld B
Hallamshr B
C.ShefflC
C.Sheff D
Rotherham B
ValeRoyal B
Barnsley

Sale Harr A
Warringtn
SalfordH A
C.Sheffld A
Keighley A
Salford H B
CityYork
Rotherham A
ValeRoyal A
Holmfirth
Hallamshr A
ValeRoyal B
Hallamshr B
C.Sheffld B
Barnsley
C.SheffD
C.SheffiC
Rotherham B

Club Leg Time
Warringtn 5:31
ChesterLS 541
CityYork 5:46
Rotherham A 5:.47
Sale Harr A 5:47
Barnsley 551
C.Sheffld A 5:54
Keighley A 5:55
SalfordH A 5:56
SalfordH B 5:58
Holmfirth 6:02
Hallamshr A 6:11

- U11 Girls Stage 2 - Final Results
Leg Time Cum Time Gain

5:50
5:46
6:02
6:12
6:06
6:24
6:12
6:22
6:14
6:22
6:19
6:55
6:40
6:57
6:51
6:48
7:15
717
821

- U11 Girls Stage 3 - Final Results
Leg Time Cum Time Gain

5:30
6:09

11:21

17:19
17:30
17:39
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13 Louisa Stiles
14 Emma Lloyd
15 Anna Smiles
16 Erin Avill

17 Madeleine Anderson

18 Isabelle Walker

19 Caera Bartholomew

20 Poppy Lee
21 FHardy

Manchr H
Keighley B
ValeRoyal A
Rotherham B
Hallamshr B
ValeRoyal B
C.ShefflC
C.Sheffld B
C.SheffD

Fastest runners over stage 2:

Maya Croasdaile
Maya Evans
Katy Stringer

Isabelle Fairhurst

Megan Harpham

Isobel Richardson

Megan Henshall
Harisah Ghafoor
10 Jessica Crosby

1
2
3
4
5 Isla Fowler
6
7
8
9

SalfordH A
Warringtn
Sale Harr A
Salford H B
C.Sheffld A
Rotherham A
Holmfirth
ValeRoyal A
Keighley A
CityYork

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Ruby Bell

2 S Bairstow

3 Amelia Bratt

4 Lahana Vardy
5 Molly Wormald
6 Erin Grime

7 Faye Conboy
8 Rebecca Main
9 MoMartin

10 Isobel Nicholls

Sale Harr A
Keighley A
SalfordH A
C.Sheffld A
Warringtn
Salford H B
ValeRoyal A
ValeRoyal B
Hallamshr A
CityYork
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6:18
6:20
6:26
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:54
6:57
7:.07
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 18th October 2014

1 Sale Harriers Manchester

1 LeahWikinson  (5) 5:47

3 RubyBell @ 5:30
2 WarringtonAC

1 AshleyNemits 1) 531

3 MollyWormald (%) 6:09

3  Salford Harriers & Ac
1 LilyMatthews 9) 5:56
3 AmeliaBratt (€)] 5:57

4  City Of Sheffield Ac
1 GeorgiaRobertson (7) 5:54
3 LahanaVardy 4 6:02

5 Keighley & Craven Ac
1 BethRoberts 8) 5:55
3 SBairstow 5) 5:52

6  Salford Harriers & Ac

1 NicolaMason (10) 5:58

3 ErnGrime 6) 6:13
7 CityOfYorkAc

1 TiernyWalsh 3) 5:46

3 IsobelNicholls (7 6:19

8 Rotherham Harriers And Ac

1 NyahBarlow 4) 547

3 EvaButler 8) 6:34
9 Vale Royal Ac

1 AnnaSmiles 15) 6:26
3 FayeConboy ©9) 6:14

10 Holmfirth Harriers Ac

— Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

U1l Girls

‘A 17:19

2 KatyStringer 3)
17:30

2 MayaEvans @
‘A 17:39

2 MayaCroasdaile (2)
‘A 18:08

2 IslaFowler 7
‘A 18:09

2 HarisahGhafoor  (10)
‘B’ 18:17

2 IsabelleFairhurst  (5)
18:27

2 JessicaCroshy 8)
‘A 18:33

2 MeganHarpham  (4)
‘A 18:59

2 MeganHenshall (11)
19:01

1 LucyLindley (11) 6:02 2 IsobelRichardson (9)
3 RubyYate (10) 6:45

11 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A 19:24
1 LoisBlake (12) 611 2 lzzyFletcher (12)
3 MoMartin (11) 6:18
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12 Vale Royal Ac ‘B”  20:16
6:02 1 IsabelleWaker (18) 6145 2 TilyGibbs 18)
3 RebeccaMain (12) 614
13 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘B’ 20:26
550 1 MadeleineAnderson (17) 644 2
McNemey (14) 657 3 GabrielleAnderson (13)
546 14  City Of Sheffield Ac ‘B> 20:37
1 PoppylLee (200 657 2 SummerLudlam 13)
3 CaeraBartholomew (14) 7:00
6:12 15 Barnsley Athletic Club 20:46
1 BeatriceChappell (6) 551 2 TessHampshire  (19)
3 MorganCrussell (15) 6:34
622 16 City Of Sheffield Ac ‘D’ 20:52
1 FHardy (21) 7:07 2 MeganTotty (16)
3 BrodielLee (16) 657
606 17 City Of Sheffield Ac ‘C’ 21:39
1 CaeraBartholomew(19) 6:54 2 RaniaMaaranen  (15)
3 MaddisonWorsnick (17) 7:54
622 18 Rotherham Harriers And Ac ‘B 22:16
1 ErinAvil (16) 6:42 2 MarniHarris 17)
3 AbigailKerr (18) 819
612 |ncomplete Teams:
Chester Le Street & Dist Ac
6:19 1 EmiyChong (%) 5:41 2 Mialiddell 6)
Manchester Harriers & Ac
614 1 LouisaStles (13) 6:18
Keighley & Craven Ac ‘B’
1 Emmalloyd (14) 6:20
655  Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Ruby Bell Sale Harr A 5:30
2 Ashley Nemits Warringtn 5:31
3 Emily Chong ChesterLS 5:41
4 Maya Croasdaile Salford H 5:46
= Tierny Walsh CityYork 5:46
6 Leah Wilkinson Sale Harr A 5:47
= Nyah Barlow Rotherham A 5:47
8 MayaEvans Warringtn 5:50
9 Beatrice Chappell Barnsley 5:51
10 S Bairstow Keighley A 5:52
S
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Isobel
6:45

6:40

8:21

6:48

6:51

7:15

6:24



